
 

 

 

7-8th Grade Boys 
Winter 2024-2025 - Basketball - Youth 

 
 

Regular Season Schedule & Results 

Week Date Time Location Home Away 

Week 1 Sat 1/4/25 10:00 AM West Wing North Summit #1 North Summit #2 

Week 2 Sat 1/11/25 10:00 AM West Wing North Summit #1 South Summit#1 
 Sat 1/11/25 11:00 AM South Summit Middle School Gym South Summit #2 North Summit #2 

Week 3 Sat 1/18/25 10:00 AM West Wing North Summit #2 South Summit#1 
 Sat 1/18/25 11:00 AM South Summit Middle School Gym South Summit #2 North Summit #1 

Week 4 Thu 1/23/25 7:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym Park City #1 North Summit #1 
 Sat 1/25/25 10:00 AM West Wing North Summit #2 South Summit#1 
 Sat 1/25/25 11:00 AM South Summit Middle School Gym South Summit #2 North Summit #1 

Week 5 Thu 1/30/25 7:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym Park City #2 South Summit#1 
 Sat 2/1/25 10:00 AM West Wing North Summit #2 North Summit #1 
 Sat 2/1/25 11:00 AM South Summit Middle School Gym South Summit#1 South Summit #2 

Week 6 Thu 2/6/25 7:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym North Summit #2 Park City #3 
 Sat 2/8/25 10:00 AM West Wing North Summit #1 South Summit #2 
 Sat 2/8/25 11:00 AM South Summit Middle School Gym South Summit#1 North Summit #2 

Week 7 Thu 2/13/25 7:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym South Summit #2 Park City #4 
 Sat 2/15/25 10:00 AM West Wing North Summit #2 South Summit #2 
 Sat 2/15/25 11:00 AM South Summit Middle School Gym South Summit#1 North Summit #1 

Week 8 Thu 2/20/25 7:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym North Summit #1 Park City #5 
 Sat 2/22/25 11:00 AM South Summit Middle School Gym South Summit #2 South Summit#1 
 Sat 2/22/25   North Summit #2 Bye 
 Sat 2/22/25   North Summit #1 Bye 

Week 9 Thu 2/27/25 7:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym Park City #6 South Summit#1 
 Sat 3/1/25 10:00 AM West Wing North Summit #1 South Summit#1 
 Sat 3/1/25 11:00 AM South Summit Middle School Gym South Summit #2 North Summit #2 

Week 10 Thu 3/6/25 7:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym Park City #4 South Summit #2 
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24/25 7th & 8th 

 

 Boys Basketball Teams 
 
Team #1  Team #2   
Duncan Olsen                             Sherrie Judd  
Briggz Olsen Stetson Judd 
Noah Snell Easton Limpert 
Madden Hemingway Makhi Robbins 
Kaygan Keetch Evan Pagel 
Mathew Moore Kevin Trejo 
Xander Dawson Weston Preator 
Isaac Windhorst Tallen Fawcett 
Dawson Peterson Aaron Rodriquez 
Rigg Jarrett  Brigg Pritchard  
Hatcher Sperry 
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